FGI Part Number 185120 Compatibility Cross Reference

B&G Part Number Valve Type

100% Compatible Valve Type 100% Compatible Valve Type 100% Compatible Valve Type 100% Compatible

11003275
11003900
11008400
11003200
11003500
11008450
11003285
11003950
11008425
11004300
11004600
11003225
11003700
11004200
11004500
11003924
11008440
11004375
11004650

With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve
With a Extenda- Ban Valve

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve
With a Next Generation Valve

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve
With a XR-Valve

With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve
With a Ban-Drip Valve

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No




