FGI Part Number 185120 Compatibility Cross Reference

B&G Part Number	Valve Type	100% Compatible	Valve Type	100% Compatible	Valve Type	100% Compatible	Valve Type	100% Compatible
11003275	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11003900	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11008400	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11003200	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11003500	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11008450	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11003285	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11003950	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11008425	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11004300	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11004600	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11003225	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11003700	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11004200	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11004500	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11003924	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11008440	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11004375	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No
11004650	With a Extenda- Ban Valve	Yes	With a Next Generation Valve	No	With a XR-Valve	No	With a Ban-Drip Valve	No